
Feb 1, 2026, 2:30 AM

 
FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
ANGAMALY

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 30/01/2026 Ramakrishnan Anambalan, Ezhattumugham, Karukutty, Ezhattumugham P 
O, Aluva, 683577

 

2 30/01/2026 Anila Antony AMBOOKAN, BESLEHAM, KARUKUTTY, 
KARUKUTTY, ALUVA, 683576

 

3 30/01/2026 Martin KARUMATHY HOUSE, BESLEHAM, KARUKUTTY, 
KARUKUTTY, ALUVA, 683576

 

4 30/01/2026 JOSHY A L AUTOKKARAN HOUSE, BEHIND KSEB POWER 
HOUSE, KARUKUTTY, KARUKUTTY, ALUVA, 683576

 

5 30/01/2026 JINI JOSHY AUTOKKARAN HOUSE, BEHIND KSEB POWER 
HOUSE, KARUKUTTY, KARUKUTTY, ALUVA, 683576

 

6 30/01/2026 NIJISH JOSHY AUTOKKARAN, BEHIND KSEB POWER HOUSE, 
CABLE NAGAR, KARUKUTTY, ALUVA, 683576

 

7 30/01/2026 Mary Cyriac PALACKAPPILLY, NJALOOKARA ROAD, 
PARAPPURAM, KARUKUTTY, AZHAKAM, ALUVA, 

683577
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8 30/01/2026 Ebin Ciriac Palackappilly, Njalookara, Near Parappuram Diary, 
Karukutty, Azhakam, Aluva, 683577

 

9 30/01/2026 Rose Mary Aloysius Anjumoolamparambil, Deepthigramam, Angamaly South, 
Angamaly South, Aluva, 683573

 

10 30/01/2026 Joksi Johnson Vadakkumthala House, Karayamparambu, Karukutty, 
Karukutty, Aluva, 683576

 

11 30/01/2026 JAYALAKSHMI C J Chullikkattu House, Aiswaryanagar, Chandrapura, 
Manjapra, Manjapra, Aluva, 683581

 

12 30/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN C J Chullikkattu House, Aiswarya Nagar, Chandrapura, 
Manjapra, Manjapra P O, Aluva, 683581

 

13 30/01/2026 Jayakumar Chullikkattu House, Aiswarya Nagar, Chandrapura, 
Manjapra, Manjapra P O, Aluva, 683581

 

14 30/01/2026 Preetha Chullikkattu House, Aiswarya Nagar Road, Chandrapura, 
Manjapra, Manjapra P O, Aluva, 683581

 

15 30/01/2026 Biju Nettikkadan, Karingalikkadu, Manjapra, Manjapra, Aluva, 
683581

 

16 30/01/2026 Jobi Konukkudy, P and P, Manjapra, Manjapra, Aluva, 683581  

17 30/01/2026 Nivya Konukkudy, P and P, Manjapra, Manjapra, Aluva, 683581  

18 30/01/2026 Lali Thottkkara, P and P, Manjapra, Manjapra, Aluva, 683581  

19 30/01/2026 LEON VARGHESE Areekal, Karigalikkadu, Manjapra, Manjapra, Aluva, 683581  
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20 30/01/2026 ASHNA BABY Arackal Choky, Manjapra, Manjapra, Manjapra, Aluva, 
683581

 

21 30/01/2026 Veena Thottippa House, Mookkannur Baseliouse Nager, 
Mookkannur, Mookkannur, Aluva, 683577

 

22 30/01/2026 Laly Poulose Pallikkara House, Mookkannur Baseliouse Nagar, 
Mookkannur, Mookkannur, Aluva, 683577

 

23 30/01/2026 Thulasidharan Thottippa House, Mookkannur Baseliouse Nager, 
Mookkannur, Mookkannur, Aluva, 683577

 

24 30/01/2026 Paulose Pallikkara House, Mookkannur Baseliouse Nager, 
Mookkannur, Mookkannur, Aluva, 683577

 

25 30/01/2026 Anusha Paul Puthussery House, Parakkadavu, Parakkadavu, 
Parakkadavu, Aluva, 683579

 

26 30/01/2026 Augustine Manickathan House, Mangattukara, Angamaly, Angamaly, 
Aluva, 683572

 

27 30/01/2026 Elsy Augustine Manickathan House, Mangattukara, Angamaly, Angamaly, 
Aluva, 683572

 

28 30/01/2026 SHERIN SANTHOSH EDASSERY HOUSE, CHAMMINI, MALAYATTOOR, 
MALAYATTOOR P O, ALUVA, 683587

 

29 30/01/2026 Paulose Puthussery, Nayathode, Angamaly, Nayathode, Aluva, 
683572

 

30 30/01/2026 Mary Puthussery, Nayathode, Angamaly, Nayathode, Aluva, 
683572

 

31 30/01/2026 Merin Jose Padayattil, Nayathode, Angamaly, Nayathode, Aluva, 
683572
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32 30/01/2026 KEVIN JOSE Padayattil, Nayathode, Angamaly, Nayathode, Aluva, 
683572

 

33 30/01/2026 UNNIMARY JOSE Payyappilly, Nayathode, Angamaly, Nayathode, Aluva, 
683572

 

34 30/01/2026 BIMAL K SASI Kuttiyaluckal, Piraroor, Mattoor, Piraroor, Aluva, 683574  

35 30/01/2026 Sasi Kuttiyaluckal, Piraroor, Mattoor, Piraroor, Aluva, 683574  

36 30/01/2026 Neethu Raphel Kannappilly, Thalassery, Mattoor, Kalady, Aluva, 683574  

37 30/01/2026 Athira Sivan Nellippily House, Mundangamattom, Kalady, 
Neeleeswaram, Aluva, 683574

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


